

Animal care lovers 収支報告書

2018.5月

日付	項目	詳細	収入	支出	残高
前月より繰越					¥-18,549
2018/5/1	交通費	搬送		¥6,000	¥-24,549
2018/5/1	交通費	ICOCAチャージ		¥1,000	¥-25,549
2018/5/1	一般寄付		¥30,000		¥4,451
2018/5/1	一般寄付		¥10,000		¥14,451
2018/5/1	ペット用品			¥1,077	¥13,374
2018/5/2	フード代			¥1,006	¥12,368
2018/5/2	交通費	ICOCAチャージ		¥1,000	¥11,368
2018/5/2	医療費	避妊手術		¥58,276	¥-46,908
2018/5/2	医療費			¥2,754	¥-49,662
2018/5/2	医療費			¥2,959	¥-52,621
2018/5/3	交通費	ICOCAチャージ		¥1,000	¥-53,621
2018/5/4	フード代			¥1,065	¥-54,686
2018/5/4	医療費			¥11,340	¥-66,026
2018/5/6	フード代			¥596	¥-66,622
2018/5/7	ペット用品			¥300	¥-66,922
2018/5/9	寄付		¥50,000		¥-16,922
2018/5/9	トレーナー委託費用			¥10,000	¥-26,922
2018/5/10	寄付		¥74,625		¥47,703
2018/5/10	おむつ代			¥4,160	¥43,543
2018/5/11	ペット用品			¥1,604	¥41,939
2018/5/12	交通費	ICOCAチャージ		¥1,000	¥40,939
2018/5/13	医療費			¥6,333	¥34,606
2018/5/13	医療費			¥1,377	¥33,229
2018/5/13	交通費	搬送		¥3,000	¥30,229
2018/5/15	コピー代	迷い犬チラシ		¥250	¥29,979
2018/5/16	一般寄付		¥50,000		¥79,979
2018/5/17	交通費	ICOCAチャージ		¥2,000	¥77,979
2018/5/18	一般寄付		¥10,000		¥87,979
2018/5/20	医療費			¥13,035	¥74,944
2018/5/20	医療費			¥13,035	¥61,909
					¥61,909

Animal care lovers 収支報告書

日付	項目	詳細	収入	支出	残高
2018/5/20	医療費			¥16,248	¥45,661
2018/5/20	医療費			¥12,852	¥32,809
2018/5/20	交通費	搬送		¥7,050	¥25,759
2018/5/20	フード代			¥276	¥25,483
2018/5/21	フード代			¥677	¥24,806
2018/5/22	フード代			¥771	¥24,035
2018/5/22	交通費	ICOCAチャージ		¥1,000	¥23,035
2018/5/24	医療費			¥16,351	¥6,684
2018/5/24	交通費	ICOCAチャージ		¥1,000	¥5,684
2018/5/25	フード代			¥518	¥5,166
2018/5/25	フード代			¥1,749	¥3,417
2018/5/25	医療費			¥4,000	¥-583
2018/5/28	フード代			¥489	¥-1,072
2018/5/28	一般寄付		¥30,000		¥28,928
2018/5/31	フード代			¥1,345	¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
					¥27,583
翌月へ繰越					¥27,583